

Bid Summary
Brown Road Section II Resurfacing
Quinton Township, Salem County, NJ
Bid Date October 25, 2023 Time: 10:00 AM
Our Project No. 30324.01

Paving Plus, LLC
PO Box 508
Franklinville, NJ 08322
Phone 856-404-9166
Fax 856-728-2895

WJV Contractors
93 Pennsgrove Pedricktown Road
Pedricktown, NJ 08067
Phone 856-299-8240

Asphalt Paving Corp
378 Elmwood Avenue
Matawa, NJ 08328
Phone 856-694-2200
Fax 856-694-0607

Ricky Slade Construction, Inc
54 Slade Lane
Bridgeton, NJ 08302
Phone 856-455-4046
Fax 856-455-8380

Bogey's Trucking & Paving, Inc
1779 Delsea Drive
Deptford, NJ 08098
Phone 856-464-8501
Fax 856-464-8502

Construct Connect
30 Technology Parkway
STE 100
Norcross GA 30092
Phone 800-346-2059
Fax 866-570-8187

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, Variable Thickness	44	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 238.50	\$ 10,494.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ -	\$ -
2 Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course	309	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 35,535.00	\$ 108.56	\$ 33,545.04	\$ 160.00	\$ 49,440.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 31,827.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 29,355.00	\$ -	\$ -
3 Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	441	TON	\$ 116.00	\$ 51,156.00	\$ 121.67	\$ 53,656.47	\$ 140.00	\$ 61,740.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 45,423.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 50,715.00	\$ -	\$ -
4 Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	101	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,323.00	\$ -	\$ -
5 Topsoil Spreading 4" Thick	1,173	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,173.00	\$ 5.02	\$ 5,888.46	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,038.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,865.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,519.00	\$ -	\$ -
6 Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A-3	1,173	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,173.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,173.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,346.00	\$ -	\$ -
7 Traffic Stripes, 4"	2,750	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,437.50	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 0.88	\$ 2,420.00	\$ -	\$ -
8 Regulatory and Warning Sign	12	SF	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -
9 Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	13	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 299.00	\$ -	\$ -
10 Construction Signs	135	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ -	\$ -
11 Traffic Cone	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -
12 Breakaway Barricade	5	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -

AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

10% BID BOND

Stephen A. Nardelli, PE, PP, CME, MPVM
New Jersey License No. 37127
Our Project No. 30324.01